

FY23-04 Culvert Piping

Bidder	Bid Signature Page	Tax Compliance Form	Non-Collusion Form
EJ Prescott, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes

Section 1: Single Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - South County			
Product	Estimated Feet of Piping	EJ Prescott, Inc.	
		Bid Price	Bid Total
15" Solid	120.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00
18" Solid	120.00	No Bid	No Bid
24" Solid	80.00	No Bid	No Bid

Section 2b: Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - Central County			
Product	Estimated Feet of Piping	EJ Prescott, Inc.	
		Bid Price	Bid Total
10" Solid	40.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 640.00
10" Perforated	200.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 3,200.00
12" Solid	120.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 1,698.00
12" Perforated	200.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 2,830.00
15" Solid	120.00	\$ 18.21	\$ 2,185.20
15" Perforated	100.00	\$ 18.21	\$ 1,821.00
18" Solid	580.00	\$ 27.29	\$ 15,828.20
18" Perforated	300.00	\$ 27.29	\$ 8,187.00
24" Solid	500.00	\$ 41.20	\$ 20,600.00
24" Perforated	60.00	\$ 41.20	\$ 2,472.00
30" Solid	200.00	\$ 66.09	\$ 13,218.00

Section 3a: Double Wall Couplings - North County			
Product	Estimated Number of Couplings	EJ Prescott, Inc.	
		Bid Price	Bid Total
24" Split	4.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00
24" Watertight	4.00	\$ 360.84	\$ 1,443.36

Section 2a: Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - North County			
Product	Estimated Feet of Piping	EJ Prescott, Inc.	
		Bid Price	Bid Total
6" Solid	100.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00
10" Solid	100.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00
12" Solid	300.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 4,245.00
15" Solid	220.00	\$ 18.21	\$ 4,006.20
18" Solid	220.00	\$ 27.29	\$ 6,003.80
24" Solid	220.00	\$ 41.20	\$ 9,064.00

Section 2c: Double Wall Corrugated Polyethylene Culvert Piping - South County			
Product	Estimated Number of Couplings	EJ Prescott, Inc.	
		Bid Price	Bid Total
12" Solid	640.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 9,056.00
12" Perforated	100.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 1,415.00
15" Solid	1,400.00	\$ 18.21	\$ 25,494.00
18" Solid	1,060.00	\$ 27.29	\$ 28,927.40
24" Solid	640.00	\$ 41.20	\$ 26,368.00
36" Solid	60.00	\$ 82.13	\$ 4,927.80
48" Solid	100.00	\$ 130.15	\$ 13,015.00

Section 3b: Double Wall Couplings - South County			
Product	Estimated Number of Couplings	EJ Prescott, Inc.	
		Bid Price	Bid Total
24" Split	2.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00